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Steel City Striders/Sheffield Running Club 10km Championship Race

Name
Stuart Maycock
Jon Cox
Dave Smith
Shaun Wright
Shaun Marsden
Simon Bennett
Paul Young
Mike Savage
Ben Beattie
Barry Gyte
Pete Brown
Stuart Croydon
Nick Scott
Julie Wilson
Andrew Moore
Nigel Kent
Mike Greer
Dave Parry
Mike Smith
Dave Beech
Trevor Watson
Trevor Burton
Tristian Swain
Mike Wornes
Bob Booth
Steve Fromby
Mary Picksley
Dave Nicholls
Anthony Billinghurst
Roger Stevenson
lan Blackburn
Phil Barratt
John Clarke
Dean Young
Carol Beattie
Luigi Cazzatto
Kevin Rains
Peter Thorley
Bryony Black
Jim Nelson
Stephanie Street
Kirsten McDonald
Andrew Newsam
Elizabeth Scott
Catia Sciamannia
Jane Taylor
Stella Ward
Jane Simm

Friday 29th June 2007

Club
Steel City Striders
Guest
Steel City Striders
Sheffield Running Club
Guest
Steel City Striders
Guest
Steel City Striders
Steel City Striders
Steel City Striders
Steel City Striders
Steel City Striders
Steel City Striders
Guest
Guest
Sheffield Running Club
Steel City Striders
Steel City Striders
Steel City Striders
Steel City Striders
Steel City Striders
Steel City Striders
Steel City Striders
Steel City Striders
Guest
Guest
Steel City Striders
Steel City Striders
Steel City Striders
Steel City Striders
Steel City Striders
Steel City Striders
Guest
Steel City Striders
Steel City Striders
Steel City Striders
Steel City Striders
Guest
Sheffield Running Club
Steel City Striders
Steel City Striders
Sheffield Running Club
Steel City Striders
Steel City Striders
Steel City Striders
Sheffield Running Club
Steel City Striders
Steel City Striders

Time
34:13:00
35:14:00
35:32:00
35:45:00
36:31:00
37:12:00
38:05:00
38:48:00
39:04:00
39:04:00
39:06:00
39:17:00
39:20:00
39:23:00
40:40:00
41:39:00
41:46:00
42:03:00
42:12:00
42:17:00
42:19:00
42:35:00
44:32:00
44:34:00
44:40:00
45:05:00
45:17:00
45:46:00
45:50:00
46:00:00
46:56:00
47:16:00
47:34:00
48:09:00
48:11:00
49:39:00
50:00:00
50:45:00
50:47:00
51:23:00
51:40:00
52:13:00
53:03:00
54:08:00
55:00:00
55:22:00
55:32:00
55:39:00

Age category
Senior Male
Male Vet O/45
Male Vet O/40
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Male Vet O/45
Male Vet O/45
Senior Male
Male Vet O/50
Male Vet O/45
Senior Male
Male Vet O/40
Female Vet O/55
Male Vet O/45
Male Vet O/50
Senior Male
Male Vet O/55
Senior Male
Male Vet O/50
Male Vet O/45
Male Vet O/50
Male Vet O/40
Senior Male
Male Vet O/50
Male Vet O/45
Female Vet O/55
Male Vet O/45
Male Vet O/45
Male Vet O/60
Male Vet O/50
Male Vet O/45
Male Vet O/45
Senior Male
Female Vet O/50
Male Vet O/55
Male Vet O/40
Male Vet O/60
Senior Female
Male Vet O/55
Male Vet O/50
Senior Female
Senior Male
Senior Female
Female Vet O/45
Female Vet O/45
Female Vet O/50
Female Vet O/50



49
50
51=
51=

Kay Smith
Marie Miller
Kath Formby
Grace Olding

Sheffield Running Club
Steel City Striders
Guest
Guest

57:31:00
61:01:00
64:43:00
64:43:00

Senior Female
Female Vet O/50
Female Vet O/45
Female Vet O/35



